PLANNING CONTRAVENTION NOTICES
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DATED REE
--------- CN. 068

23-01-97  E.97.0012
23-01-97  E.97.0017
15-05-97  E.97.0187
03-07-97  E.97.0229
15-07-97  E.97.0251
21-10-97  E.97.0414
28-08-98  E.98.0077
02-11-98  E.98.0353
02-11-98  E.98.0353
05-11-98  E.97.0390
25-02-99  E.99.0062

SERVED ON

Mr R.P.Felton

Mr R. Bishop

Mr K. Harris

Freshwoods
Kingsdown
Box, Wiltshire
Mrs C. Glover

Mr & Mrs Docherty

Mr Clews

Danlers Ltd

Mr P. Lysley

The Company
Secretary Biotech
Wastes Management

Mrs U. Biefer

Mr A Lobo

LAND AFFECTED

Glen Shield, 3 Court
Gardens, Stanton St.
Quintin

Ryleys Farmhouse
Grittleton,
Chippenham

1 The Bassetts. Box,
Wiltshire

Freshwoods,
Prospect
Kingsdown

12 Wood Street
Calne, Wiltshire
Ashleigh, Ciosed |
Hungerdown Lane,
Chippenham

11 Cherval Close,
Chippenham,
Wiltshire

The Chestnuts, Upper
Seagry, Wiltshire

Land at East Combe
Farm, Upper Castle
Combe, Wiltshire

Land at East Combe
Farm, Upper Castle
Combe, Wiltshire

The Pool House,
Whatley Place,
Twatley,
Brokenborough,
Malmesbury

Folly Bam, Fowlswick
Lane, Kington
Langley, Wiltshire
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10-08-99

17-09-99

28-09-99

27-10-99

03-11-99

02-12-99

11-04-00

11-08-00

12-10-00

12-10-00

12-10-00

£.99.0184

E.99.0222

E.99.0239

E.99.0410

E.99.246

E.99.0128

E.00.00106

E.00.00191

E.00.00132

E.00.00264

E.99.0062

Mr C. Nolan

Mr S.O’Connor

Mr T.Hanwell

Mr & Mrs Harford

Mr D Cunningham

Mr & Mrs Holder

Mr T Johnston

Mr & Mrs K. Ponsford

Ms. Regina A Chivers

Mr R.J.Hopkins

Mr A. Lobo

47 Bowden Hill,
Lacock, Wiltshire

Nash Lane, Kington
St Michael Wiltshire

Land adj. to South of
2 Sawyers Rise, ,
Minety Maimesbury,
Wiltshire

St. Ediths, Stanton St.
Quinton, Chippenham

Orchard Bungalow,
Lycetts Park, Mill
Lane, Box, Corsham,
Wiltshire

Land adj. to

54 Wickhill,
East Tytherton,
Wiltshire

Land adj. to

Leafy Lane,
Rudloe, Corsham,
Wiltshire

3 Hardhams Rise
Corsham, Wiltshire

Land on the south
side of the B4069
adj. premises known
as Frampton Farm
Sutton Benger,

Nr Chippenham,
Wiltshire

Land on the West
Side of the A350
At Lacock,

Nr Chippenham,
Wiltshire

Folly Bam,
Fowlswick Lane,
Kington Langley,
Chippenham



(23a) 31-10-00

(24)

17-11-00

01.00211
EMIN

E.00.0280

Mr M.Hawker

Mr R. Bishop

Battens Farm,
Fowlswick Lane
Allington,
Chippenham
Wiltshire

Land adj. to Ryley’s
Farmhouse, Grittleton
Chippenham,
Wiltshire



